Product leaflet
Single phase electricity meters A41 and A42
EQ meters in Silver version from ABB
The compact and versatile EQ meters A41 and A42 are
single phase meters with outstanding performance.
They can be used in most of the common applications
for reliable and trustworthy metering of energy usage
with up to four tariffs.

Ordering details
80 A direct connected, 4 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight 1 pc
Silver
Active and reactive energy, import/export, tariffs 1-4, tariff controll via inputs and
communication. I/O 2 output, 2 input, class B (Cl. 1), reactive Cl. 2.
57.7...288 V AC - A41 311 - 100 2CMA170502R1000 0.23
RS-485 A41 312 - 100 2CMA170503R1000 0.23
M-Bus A41 313 - 100 2CMA170504R1000 0.23
6 A transformer CTVT connected, 4 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight 1 pc
Silver
Active and reactive energy, import/export, tariffs 1-4, tariff controll via inputs and
communication. I/O 2 output, 2 input, class B (Cl. 1), reactive Cl. 2.
57.7...288 V AC RS-485 A42 312 - 100 2CMA170512R1000 0.20
Instrumentation
The A41 and A42 meters in Silver version support reading of
instrument values.
A large number of electrical properties can be read.